© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
LED WaLL sconcE (pWM)
LIGHT OUTPUT - PWM
Distribution/Lumens (Nominal)
Type S Watts

 backplate for use with 5” O.D. round poles1
Light SourceDistribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
PWM   S    LED   HO   CW   UE   WHT  PCI 120
LW - Low Watt
HO - High Output
Drive Current
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
PWM Polycarbonate Shield
PWM SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box (Available in black only)
FK120 - Single Fusing FK1202
FK277 - Single Fusing FK2772
DFK208, 240 - Double Fusing DFK208,2402
DFK480 - Double Fusing DFK4802
FK347 - Single Fusing FK3472
Description Order Number Description Order Number
244657
356915BLK
FOOTNOTES:
1-  Designed with 3” reduced drilling pattern.  For S or D180 mounting configuration only.
2 - Fusing to be installed in a compatible junction box supplied by contractor.
DIMENSIONS
19-1/4”